
 الانجاز مدة الصنف الدرجة الموقع المشروع اسم المناقصة رقم ت
 المشروع كلفة

 )بالدينار(

 التبويب رقم

Classification No. 
بألاف  التندر سعر

 )دينار(
 الملاحظات

 تسلسل نوع ت نوع مادة

1 

/ب/صحة/8/88

3182 

8/18/B/ 

health/2013 

تجهيز ونصب وصيانة اجهزة طبية ثانيا: تجهيز 

 ونصب وصيانة اجهزة الامراض الجلدية

Supplying, installing and maintaining 

medical devices, secondly: 

supplying, installing and maintaining 

the devices of dermal diseases 

 عام

General 

 

شركات أو مكاتب 

متخصصة في هذا 

 المجال

specialized 

companies 

or offices in 

this field 

 يوم 831

120 days 

1.546.000.0

00 
9 18 2 92 150 

 عرض فني

Tech. offer 

2 

/ معهد 2/3

 3182تقني/

3/2/technical 

institute/2013 

تضم قاعات ومختبرات  3بناية اقسام علمية عدد 

 وغرف اساتذة مع التأثيث الكامل

A building of scientific departments 

number 2 which includes halls, 

laboratories and lecturers rooms 

with perfect furniture 

 القرنة

Qurna 

 الرابعة

Fourth 

 انشائية

Construction 

 يوم 041

540 days 

5.868.993.6

00 
10 18 2 42 150 

 بدون عرض فني

No technical 

offer 

3 

/ شباب 3/32

 3182ورياضة/

2/29/youth & 

sport/2013 

 انشاء ملعب خماسي الكرة في منطقة حي السلام

Construction of a quinary mini 

football stadium in Al-Salam district 

 الهارثة

Hartha 

 التاسعة

Ninth 

 انشائية

Construction 

 يوم 881

180 days 

325.000.000 9 18 4 53 75 

 عرض فني

Tech. offer 

4 

 3182/صحة/8/ 3

8/health/2013/2 

هدم واعادة بناء وتجهيز وتأثيث مركز النصر 

 الصحي

Demolishing, reconstructing, 

supplying and furniture Al-Nasr 

Health center 

 المركز

Center 

 السابعة

Seventh 

 انشائية

Construction 

 يوم 371

270 days 

955.000.000 9 18 2 82 100 

 عرض فني

Tech. offer 

5 

 3182/ صحة/6/88

11/health/2013/

6 

هدم واعادة بناء وتجهيز وتأثيث مركز 

 الصحي  الخاص

Demolishing, reconstructing, 

supplying and furniture Al-Khas 

Health center 

 عز الدين سليم

Izz Al-Deen 

Saleem 

 السابعة

Seventh 

 انشائية

Construction 

 يوم 371

270 days 

907.075.000 9 18 2 89 100 

 عرض فني

Tech. offer 



6 

 3183/ماء /83/8

1/water/ 

2012/12 

/ 2م 311تجهيز ونصب وحدة ماء مجمعة طاقة 

ساعة في عشيرة بيت سعيد والعواجي/نهر العز 

 /ناحية عز الدين سليم

Supplying and installing water unit 

compound with capacity of 200 

m3ph in Ashirat Bait Saeed and Al-

Awaji/Al-izz river/Iz Al-Deen Saleem 

township 

عشيرة بيت سعيد 

العواجي/عز الدين 

 سليم

Ashirat Bait 

Saeed  Al-

Awaji/Al-izz 

river/Iz Al-

Deen 

Saleem 

 السادسة

Sixth 

 كهرباء

Electricity 

 يوم 381

210 days 

1.248.630.0

00 
9 18 1 309 150 

 عرض فني

Tech. offer 

7 

 3182/ مطار/8/8

1/airport/2013/

1 

 انارة ابراج ومحيط المطار الدولي

Lighting towers and surrounding of 

the International Airport 

 عام

General 

 الثامنة

Eighth 

 انشائية

Construction 

 يوم 61

60 days 

721.522.800 8 18 3 10 75 

 عرض فني

Tech. offer 

8 

/بلدية/83/30/31

3182 

12/25/20/munic

ipality/2013 

 كوت الحجاج 877تبليط الشوارع المتبقية من إفراز 

Paving the remaining streets of the 

land 177 Kut Al-Hijjaj 

 المركز

Center 

 الرابعة

Fourth 

 انشائية

Construction 

 يوم 881

180 days 

2.815.600.0

00 
9 18 11 251 150 

 بدون عرض فني

No technical 

offer 

9 

 3183/تربية/8/22

8/33 

education/2012 

 2صف  88هدم واعادة بناء مدرسة الاحسان 

 طوابق

Demolishing and reconstructing Al-

Ihsan school 18 classes 3 floors 

 الدير

Al-Dair 

 الخامسة

Fifth 

 انشائية

Construction 

 يوم 261

360 days 

1.600.000.0

00 
10 18 1 201 150 

 بدون عرض فني

No technical 

offer 

10 

/ انتاج 8/8

 3182طاقة/

1/1/ power 

production/201

3 

 مشروع إسالة ماء لمحطة ديزلات القرنة

Project of water liquefaction for desil 

station of Qurna 

 القرنه

Qurna 

 العاشرة

Tenth 

 كهرباء

Electricity 

40 

 يوم

55.000.000     75 

 فني  عرض

Technical 

offer 

11 

/ معهد التقني 3/6

/3182 

2/6/ technical 

institute/2013 

إنشاء نادي طلابي متكامل ومؤثث وأخر صغير 

موزعة على أروقة  6للمنتسبين وبناء أكشاك عدد 

 المعهد

Establishing a complete furniture 

student club and another  little one 

for fraternizer and build stand 

number 6 distributed of all institute 

 القرنه

Qurna 

 الخامسة

Fifth 

 انشائية

Construction 

040 

 يوم

545 

days 

2,607,520,0

00 
    150 

 بدون ع فني

No tech. 

offer 



12 

 / مياه جوفيه /8/3

3188 

1/2/ 

underground 

water/2011 

 تجهيز مواد احتياطية لاجهزة الحفر

Supplying spare material for digging 

devices 

 عام

General 

 

شركات او مكاتب 

متخصصة في هذا 

 المجال

Specialized 

companies 

or offices in 

this field 

261 

 يوم

360days 

584.342.790 9 18 3 6 75 

 فني  عرض

Tech. offer 

13 

/ الوقف السني 3/2

/3183 

2/3/ Sunni 

endowment/20

12 

 

 صيانه وترميم جامع المختار

Maintenance and restoration of Al-

Mukhtar Mosque 

 المركز

Center 

 العاشره

Tenth 

 انشائية

Construction 

 يوم 260

365 days 

300.000.000 9 18 11 5 75 

 بدون ع فني

No technical 

offer 

14 

 3182/صحة/2/82

19/health/2013/

9 

 توسيع مركز السكري في مستشفى الفيحاء العام

Extending diabetes center in Al-

Fayhaa general hospital 

 عام

General 

 الثامنه

Eighth 

 انشائية

Construction 

 يوم 881

180 

days 

667,108,650 9 18 2 94 75 

 بدون ع فني

No technical 

offer 

15 

 3182/صحة/2/81

10/health/2013/

3 

هدم واعادة بناء وتجهيز وتأثيث مركز ابو غريب 

 الصحي

Demolishing, reconstructing, 

supplying and furniture Abu Ghraib 

health center 

الامام الصادق 

 ()ع

Al-Imam Al-

Sadiq 

 السابعة

Seventh 

 انشائية

Construction 

 يوم 371

270 days 

907.075.000 9 18 2 88 100 

 فني  عرض

Tech. offer 

16 

/مجلس 8/8

 3182محافظة/

1/1/governorat

e council/2013 

مشروع تجهيز اجهزة فحص انشائي لدوائر 

 المحافظة

Project of supplying the governorate 

offices with construction testing 

devices 

 عام

General 

 

شركات 

متخصصة في هذا 

 المجال

Specialized 

companies 

in this field 

 يوم881

180 days 

620.000.000 9 18 1 462 75 

 فني  عرض

Tech. o 

 


